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#RdH tNORTHERN STEEL TRANSFORT TO : BELL EVERNON %994,95—@2.

@i:54FPH #5333 P.A3/05

. RORTHERN STEEL TRANSPORT COMPARY
ST ' TOLEDO, OMIO HL-151224

Independent Contractor. lenbe Aprecment

) N : 2 MAY
This Agreément extcuted ar  TOLLDO Ol  tids % day of

- 1991

By and between NORTHERN STREL TRRNSPQRT CU., hereinsfter referred Lo as Leasee and

CHARI.ES BYERS 7 VIRGINJA AVL MCKEESPORT heveinafter referred to as Lessor

“PA 1LIAA
WITRESSETH

Vhereas the Company {s cugaged in Inrexrstate Commerce by Motor Vehicle and desives to
cbtain by lease’and ro opexate in its business wotor vehicle equipnent owned by the
Lessor; and WIEREAS the Leasor 15 willing and able to furniszh the Leasce with rotor
vehicle equipment under lease for the rental hereinafrer stated.

Now, therefore, in conbidcracion of the forcgoing premdses and of the muLual cuvonantr
herein contained, the parties thexsto agree as follows;: '

" 1. lessor .hereby leases to Lessee tho-wiﬁhin'dcncriﬁbd nmotor vehicle equipuent.

UNIT NO. .~ MAKE YEAR SERIAL LICENSE NO/STATL/YEAR  OMIO WUT - X
959 '~ PETE 92 313849 AB13082 PA 94
898 ¢ CIy B8 A30592  TTY33E DA 94

[N — ———— ol N,
— ———— - —— -—

2. *hat ' the control of the leuse cqguipment shall be nbséﬁutp-in the Lessee for the fu
period of the Jease, Lessox shall not be requized to purchase or rent any equipment,
products, or services from the Leasce as a condition of the lease nAEreement.

3. That the eguipment shall not be uzed, during the full pvlind of the lease, for any
other purpoac other than the purPUSL expressed in the lease.

4. Thot a rxue and exact copy of the Isaes shall Le corried on the leosed equipment a

all times.

5. The Lesgce ghall, at 1to own expenac, cuiry property damage and public liability
insurence covering the operation of the leased equipwent during the entire period of t
lease in such amounts &z the Lesnee, in it sols judgwent, may deex adequate but such
coverage shell not be in an emount Jess than 15 veguired by law or by the rules and
regulations of any regulutexy body having jurisdictiou over thia subject matter,

6. The public X4nbility oud property damape dnsuraonce mnintnined by Lhé Lessee ghall
cover the operation of the lessed cquipment ot ull timee when wnid leased equiprent isa
baing vsed in the transportarion of moter vehicle traffle fnr Lessec, and only at this

time.



roiedf a‘odcmnd gidi, i ket qood ortar, sxoupt €1 reea (cdninls and condition c?mnrs a-‘pmm wiknawa, #anted, condignad, edd dmliriad oy ; Fdleattt ba!cw'wﬁ:ch wdig a':mpmi (¥ el campany belog
2 (AR LY Va0 & SOTRETEN0N I possession of hy pmmsmmm)amwmw Yo hia yhui) plack of dSery B wddmmnn, f on Jty giws rpdis "

1423 dertnatlen. U i mutually agnaed. s to sath sambi of AU Of ahy porifon of sald deatinedon, and 8y to eBEh party al the Hms Imarestad ks any or afl of asid properly, thal eéory sen

_Lgéhm..mtn‘lm whlhisr g invled of wiltten, hBrain comaingd (98 Bpacid k Appendix B t Part wao)m\lch acp hetaly sgiwad to by the abippar and accepted for himgst end hla aiskare. N

shiall or atrpet address of crmslgnaa-fsr purpotes dno!rﬂnﬂun anl:( 7]

Consignsd 1o . R
H 2 H -r""f:jui.%"""y“; 13"'5;- '{\h! ﬁ_._.-__‘_'z LA 452! gi'.%u_ N
Destination State County P Delivery
— A Shie. Coude B O3 Address
Route {*To e lied ir anly when zhipper dagves ano
governing tariffs prosids for delvery thatest)

tverl Vetlct
Carter ©_NrAuerm  Sleel  Tiprespaed  carlan #9539 / ‘if)‘}ﬁ No.

B |l ¥ i b spitne - "

Numbar of - . "\ faight Clfiss ; Mww&mmmﬁnmu
Deoscription cf articles, special marks, and excegiions . . 5 f k o Newmtod

Packages pY p iion {8ul: to coirestion) | or Rais ; L w‘,’m‘“mﬂ"" e ,v"‘“’,,‘,.‘;:;

P VRl
L B, J&ﬁipnf_’, o R f:.ﬂ?géij s‘a _____Mifw

m:a:w—muum t‘ﬂl'i!
AL u—;w«mﬁm m Ww

| Recaveds
. to :awl»mdmm u-pmﬂwm,
B L e - Agen*urhdﬁ '
: 4R deC i“s wwmww-mam-
. C.0..¢ wwmh
Collact On Dulivery $ l E,}DE) T and Remit to:
"Il fae shipmgh maves bahvasa hwo parts by & camisr by watst, the law requires that the il of lading shall stata whathar RS “eanler's or shippara " .
Nete—awhens the rate ls depandart on valus, shigpers ara requiced i Sty in witing thy amd valus of
T agraod or dectared value of tha property Is barsty /V'P %Nc j

spacn‘balfv staiad by the shipp-er t3lia rot emeecmg

rtAl,lon aowrplng io lhe applicama ragulatmns of 'ms Daparlmam of Transpomﬂun Par

Shlppsr i '1_1_(:—3_::._3‘.1:_\1.;.__
Per: . . Date:

Pasmanar! Post OHice Adduss of Siicwer sor

=Rl A e, s © Copviigh! RoadPro — Palmyra, PA. §7073-8,4) 1



file:///s-ai8i

‘ ryr g4 , H H Ted Strickland, Governor

1 Jle Pu b lIC uti ll tles COmmT’SSlon Of Oh10 Alan R. Schriber, Chairman
Mouitoring mavketplaces aird enforcing rules to assure snfe, Commissioners
adequiate and veliable wtiliny services. Ronda Hartman Fergus
Valerie A. Temmie

Paul A. Centolella
Cheryl Roberto

October 13, 2009

MR CHARLES BYERS
CHARLES W BYERS

7 VIRGINIA DR
MCKEESPORT, PA 15133

RE: NOTICE QF PRELTMTNARY DETERMINATION
Case No. 0QH3269005630C
Officer: WW

Dear MR BYERS:

On June 17, 2009, a vehicle operated by CHARLES W BYERS, and driven by
CHARLES W BYERS, was inspected within the State of Chio. As the result of
discovery of the following apparent violationg the Staff Cimely notified
Respondent pursuant to Rule 4901:2-7-07, O0.A.C., that it intended to make a
civil monetary assessment against Respondent in the following amount:

Code Violation
396.3A1BOS BRAKES QUT OF SERVICE: The number of defective bra
393 .47 Inadequate brakes for safe stopping-lst axle left
392 .9a{a) (1) Operting without the required operating authority
Total Forfeiture Assessed :  $650.00

A conference was conducted pursuant to Rule 4901:2-7-10(B)},
0.A.C., at which the Respondent had a full opportunity to present any reasonsg
why the violations did not occur as alleged, mitigating circumstances regarding
the amount of any forfeiture, and any other information relevant to the action
proposed to be taken by 3Staff.

{continued)
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